®
Iplex SewerMax+ SN20 polypropylene pipes enhance the proven performance of SewerMax
SN10 for large-bore gravity sewers. Made of polypropylene, SewerMax+ pipes are durable and
resistant to chemical attack and aggressive ground conditions, such as acid sulphate soils or
saline ground waters.
Application
Iplex SewerMax+ pipes and fittings are suitable
for deep buried installations in:

Boring is subject to ground conditions and associated risks.
Higher stiffness for inground performance
in buried gravity sewer systems.
SewerMax+
SN20 Pipe System
Need help?  |  iplex.com.au/sewermax-sn20  |  Civil 13 10 86
SewerMax+®
SewerMax+ Pipe Range (SN20)
Product
Code DN
Effective
Lengths
(mm)
Approx Pipe
Mass (kg/m)
GR20225C 225 3000 6
GR20300C 300 3000 10
GR20375C 375 3000 17
GR20450C 450 3000 20
GR20525C* 525 3000 27
*DN525 on application, contact Iplex for more information
Note: All diameters are supplied with rubber sockets.
®
Comprehensive range of fittings